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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Brownies 

 
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 21 Mar, Thurs – No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 

 
28 Mar, Thurs – No CCA 

 

Term 2 Week 3 

4 April, Thurs 
 

3.15 – 4.45 pm 
 

Primary 2 
Classroom  

& 
Foyer 

Mrs Kwek Yin Sy (OIC) 
Ms Yeo Chun Hui 

Ms Elena Ong 
Ms Sharon Jodi 

Mdm Sim Suat Lee 

Term 2 Week 4 
11 April, Thurs 

 

Term 2 Week 5 18 April, Thurs  

Term 2 Week 6 25 Apr, Thurs – No CCA due to P6 Oral 

Term 2 Week 7 2 May, Thurs 

3.15 – 4.45 pm 
 

Primary 2 
Classroom  

& 
Foyer 

Mrs Kwek Yin Sy (OIC) 
Ms Yeo Chun Hui 

Ms Elena Ong 
Ms Sharon Jodi 

Mdm Sim Suat Lee 

Term 2 Week 8 
9 May, Thurs 

 

Term 2 Week 9 16 May, Thurs  

Term 2 Week 10 23 May, Thurs – NO CCA 

 
 

 

• All P6 students will stand down from CCA from Term 2 Week 7 onwards. Their last 
session will be on 18 April 2024 

 


